SNTPC4201KTF (III)
Thermal Imaging Network Bullet Camera
Key Features
 VOx uncooled focal plane detector with 400×300 resolution
 NETD ≤ 40mK
 8/15/25/35/50mm fixed thermal lens optional
 Support temperature monitoring and exception alarm

Dimensions φ110 × 388 mm (φ4.33 × 15.28 inch)
Net Weight 1.8 kg (3.97 lb) with 15mm lens
Ordering Information
Model Description
SN-TPC4201KT-F08 (III) Focal Length: 8 mm
SN-TPC4201KT-F15 (III) Focal Length: 15 mm
SN-TPC4201KT-F25 (III) Focal Length: 25 mm
SN-TPC4201KT-F35 (III) Focal Length: 35 mm
SN-TPC4201KT-F50 (III) Focal Length: 50 mm
Thermal DRI Range Table
Note: The table is only for reference and the performance may vary according to different environment.